Web Site: www.laparks.org/sports/soccer

Minor (PM) 2023 Spring Soccer League Standings

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Municipal Sports

3900 West Chevy Chase Drive, Los Angeles, CA 920039
(818) 246-5613

Soccer.MuniSports@lacity.org

Standings as of:
7/10/23

Won Tie Loss Forfeit Total Goals Goals Team Colors
Team +3 +1 +0 -1 Points For  Against

1 REAL SOCIEDAD 6 2 2 20 35 24 BLACK / GREEN
2 LA UNITED 6 2 1 1 19 28 21 SKY BLUE
3 TOROS NEZA 5 2 3 17 42 33 RED
4 WHSC FUSION 4 2 4 14 27 18 BLACK
5 DIAMOND SCRIPT FC 3 3 4 12 24 31 WHITE & BLUE
6 HURACAN FC 1 8 1 0 18 47 BLACK

Note: Additions to the team roster will be allowed through MAY 20™, 2023.

Minor (PM) Soccer League Schedule

Visitor
1 Sunday 3/26/23 1:10 pm LA UNITED 4 | 2 HURACAN FC Mar Vista
2 1:40 pm REAL SOCIEDAD 21 8 TOROS NEZA Rio De LA
3 3:30 pm WHSC FUSION 21 2 DIAMOND SCRIPT FC Rio De LA
4 Sunday 4/2/23 1:40 pm LA UNITED 31 3 TOROS NEZA Rio De LA
5 3:30 pm DIAMOND SCRIPT FC 6| 5 HURACAN FC Rio De LA
6 5:35 pm WHSC FUSION 31 3 REAL SOCIEDAD Whitsett #3
7 Sunday 4/16/23 1:45 pm DIAMOND SCRIPT FC 0 2 REAL SOCIEDAD Griffith Park
8 3:40 pm LA UNITED 2 1 WHSC FUSION Griffith Park
9 5:35 pm HURACAN FC 2 6 TOROS NEZA Griffith Park
10 Sunday 4/23/23 1:40 pm TOROS NEZA 51| 2 WHSC FUSION Sep. Basin
11 3:00 pm DIAMOND SCRIPT FC 31 2 LA UNITED Mar Vista
12 3:30 pm REAL SOCIEDAD 41 3 HURACAN FC Sep. Basin
13 Sunday 4/30/23 7:30 pm TOROS NEZA 2 | 5 | DIAMOND SCRIPTFC Whitsett #2
14 7:30 pm HURACAN FC 0| 3 WHSC FUSION Whitsett #3
15 7:30 pm REAL SOCIEDAD 21 2 LA UNITED Whitsett #4
16 Sunday 5/7/23 1:40 pm HURACAN FC 31 5 LA UNITED Rio De LA
17 3:00 pm TOROS NEZA 51 3 REAL SOCIEDAD Mar Vista
18 3:30 pm DIAMOND SCRIPT FC 0 3 WHSC FUSION Rio De LA
19 Sunday 5/21/23 1:45 pm REAL SOCIEDAD 2 1 WHSC FUSION Griffith Park
20 3:40 pm HURACAN FC 1 1 DIAMOND SCRIPT FC Griffith Park
21 5:35 pm TOROS NEZA 1 3 LA UNITED Griffith Park
22 Sunday 6/4/23 5:35 pm REAL SOCIEDAD 7 1 DIAMOND SCRIPT FC Whitsett #2
23 5:35 pm WHSC FUSION 1 4 LA UNITED Whitsett #3
24 5:35 pm TOROS NEZA 8 1 HURACAN FC Whitsett #4
25 Sunday 6/11/23 1:40 pm WHSC FUSION 810 TOROS NEZA Rio De LA
26 3:30 pm HURACAN FC 1 7 REAL SOCIEDAD Rio De LA
27 3:40 pm LA UNITED 31 2 DIAMOND SCRIPT FC Griffith Park




Game Day Date Time ‘ Home Score Visitor Field
[\ [¢)

28 Sunday 6/18/23 1:40 pm WHSC FUSION 3| F HURACAN FC Sep. Basin
29 3:00 pm DIAMOND SCRIPTFC | 4 | 4 TOROS NEZA Mar Vista
30 3:30 pm LA UNITED F |3 REAL SOCIEDAD Sep. Basin
Playoffs
G:r:e ‘ Day ‘ Date Time ‘ Home Score Visitor Field
1 Sunday 6/25/23 11:50 am LA UNITED 3 4 TOROS NEZA Salesian HS
2 1:40 pm REAL SOCIEDAD 4 1 WHSC FUSION Salesian HS

Championship Game (to determine 1st and 2nd

Visitor

3 Sunday 7/9/23 3:40 pm REAL SOCIEDAD 2 3 TOROS NEZA Griffith Park

No Games are scheduled on the following dates:
Sunday: 4/9/23 (Easter)
Sunday: 5/14/23 (Mother’s Day)
Sunday: 5/28/23 (Memorial Day)
Sunday: 7/2/23 (Independence Day)

CHAMPIONS
TOROS NEZA




